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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI CITTADINI E MASTER ;;:; T R
MEMORIAL RICCARDO DE MARTIN e 10
CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIE m“m’"@’m#-
POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO
PETT COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA Arrivo

ASPIRANTI - FEM KM .10,00
1 170 BOLDRIN Lucia GSA VENEZIA 110105 0.0
ASPIRANTI - MAS. K.10,00
1 65 D'AGOSTINI Giacomo ENAL SPORT VILLAGA 41350 0.0
JUNIORES - FEMMINILE
1 84 PALTRINIERI llaria POOL BRIANZA 56 57. 2 0.0
JUNIORES - MASCHILE

1 11 LONGON Marco MONTEBELLUNA 127437 0.0
2 30 MARTINAZZO Loris MONTEBELLUNA 140370 12533

SENIOR MASCHILE (44-93)

1 5 FUCCARO Francesco GS VAL GLERIS 11545 6 00

2 46 MERLINI Francesco TERME EUGANEE 11708 3 1227

3 64 CARETTA Gabriele ENAL SPORT VILLAGA 11724 4 1388

4 4 RUPIL Gianni ASD CAMOSCI 11851 6 3060

5 57 MASIERO Guido MONTEBELLUNA 118531 307.5

6 7 CRESTANI Marco GSA ASIAGO 11853 4 307 8

7 3 ENGLARO Gian Paolo TIMAU CLEULIS 118535 307 9

8 13 CORRADIN Marco ALPINI PARACADU 11947 2 4016

9 6 DE MARTIN BIANCO Valentino US VAL PADOLA 11954 1 4085
10 16 LORA Pierangelo FONDO RECOARO 120310 445 4
11 15 ZAMPIERI Paolo GS CASTIONESE 120475 5019
12 56 VESCOVI Michele MONTEBELLUNA 121013 5157
13 58 BAIOCCHI Leonardo AMIATA 122449 659 3
14 2 DE LORENZO Nicola NORDIC SPORTFUL 122511 705 5
15 10 ZAMBELLI Silvio NORDIC SPORTFUL 123219 736 3
16 9 VUERICH Daniele GS VAL GLERIS 123276 7420
17 62 FERRARI Giuliano MARZOLA 123421 756. 5
18 125 DE MARTIN Umberto WHITE FOX HARTM 12458 2 912 6
19 67 ANTONIACOMI Olivo SS FORNESE 125013 915 7
20 14 DE PRATO Paolo GS EDELWEISS 12536 6 9510
21 26 BERLANDA Silvano WHITE FOX HARTM 126160 10304
22 20 RIGONI Alessandro GSA ASIAGO 12643 8 10582
23 17 DALLA COSTA Luca GSA ASIAGO 12659 2 11136
24 97 MUNARI Paolo VALDOBBIADENE 12706 4 11208
25 19 COPPI Daniele AMIATA 12844 7 12591
26 8 SOMMAVILLA Paolo WHITE FOX HARTM 128450 12594
27 18 MAGNABOSCO Fabio GSA ASIAGO 12847 4 13018
28 12 DE STALES Marco US ALDO MORO 129209 13353
29 43 SEBBEN Luigi NORDIC SPORTFUL 130223 14367
30 156 BRESOLIN Luigi GSA MONTE GRAPP 130361 14505
31 96 CANELLO Silvio VALDOBBIADENE 13120 8 15352
32 54 CARCANO Alessandro PASSO DOPO PASS 132129 16273
33 32 KOSTNER Ulrich WHITE FOX HARTM 13248 2 17026
34 36 BETTINI Ludovico TERME EUGANEE 135511 20055
35 25 MANTINI Paolo GS GUALDO 136231 2037.5
36 66 CECCATO Gino CS BASSANO 136476 21020
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27
99
63
100
33
24
29
41
157
98
45
40
35
172
171
38
31
34
155
55
168
39
61
37
44
60
141
48
42

71
72
74
73
75
78
76
77
173
80
85
169
82
83

46
4
7
6

16

15

56

58
2

10

62

125

14

20

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ZANARDO Diego
DA POIAN Andrea
GEREMIA Stefano
ZANET Flavio
TABACCHI Roberto
COSTA Morgan
LAMASTRA Paolo

BASTIANELLO Claudio

TODESCO Giovanni
SESSO Luigi
CARCANO Silvio
SCHIAVO Stefano
BERLESE Alessio
BOLDRIN Sergio
GHIGI Tommaso
VALLE Franco
MOGNO Maurizio
BERTOLO Andrea
CIVIERO Silvano
RIGONI Giacomo
ALMANSI Marino
PERONI Andrea
VUERICH Paolo
IANICH Aido
MORESCO Aldo
MORBIN Antonio
VISENTIN Flavio
VARNERIN Luciano
VARNERIN Giacomo

BARON Lorella
VALLE Ester
ZAMBONI Mara
MENEAN Luigina

COLNAGHI CALISSONI Laura

DELLI ZUANI Michela
ZANATTA Vania
GARIBALDI Lavinia
SIGNORELLI Marta
LEVI Nicoletta
ZATTA Marisa
ALMANSI Elena
GIANESELLO Chiara
CHINI Maria Rita

MERLINI Francesco
RUPIL Gianni
CRESTANI Marco

SOCIETA

CAl CONEGLIANO
VALDOBBIADENE
MONTEBELLUNA
ORSAGO

NORDIC SPORTFUL
GSA ASIAGO

GRAN PARADISO
TERME EUGANEE
GSA MONTE GRAPP
CS BASSANO
PASSO DOPO PASS
FONDO TREVISO
MONTEBELLUNA
GSA VENEZIA

GSA VENEZIA

US ALDO MORO
TERME EUGANEE
TERME EUGANEE
GSA MONTE GRAPP
GSA ASIAGO

GSA VENEZIA

SAl MILANO

GS VAL GLERIS

US ALDO MORO

SClI FONDO MAROSTICA

CAl CONEGLIANO
CAl CONEGLIANO
GS EDELWEISS
GS EDELWEISS

SENIOR F

GS EDELWEISS

US ALDO MORO
CM VALSASSINA
TIMAU CLEULIS
GS | CAMOSCI

GS EDELWEISS
FONDO TREVISO
TIMAU CLEULIS
GSA VENEZIA

SAl MILANO
NORDIC SPORTFUL
GSA VENEZIA
TERME EUGANEE
PASSO DOPO PASS

MASTER A (59-83)

TERME EUGANEE
ASD CAMOSCI
GSA ASIAGO

DE MARTIN BIANCO Valentino US VAL PADOLA

LORA Pierangelo
ZAMPIERI Paolo
VESCOVI Michele
BAIOCCHI Leonardo
DE LORENZO Nicola
ZAMBELLI Silvio
FERRARI Giuliano
DE MARTIN Umberto
DE PRATO Paolo
RIGONI Alessandro

-BL-

FONDO RECOARO
GS CASTIONESE
MONTEBELLUNA
AMIATA

NORDIC SPORTFUL
NORDIC SPORTFUL
MARZOLA

WHITE FOX HARTM
GS EDELWEISS
GSA ASIAGO

TEMPO

Arrivo

1 3656
1 3759
13844
14019
14051
14208
14447
14447
14547
14640
14739
14812
14813
14818
14939
1 4955
15120
15122
1 5155
15331
1 5337
15512
1 5545
20140
20923
21027
21046
2 1556
21739

5412
54 57
55 25
57 45
58 24
0053
0053
0528
0610
08 49
14 39
1553
2318
3337

11708
11851
11853
11954
12031
12047
12101
12244
12251
12321
12342
12458
12536
12643
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DISTACCO

21109
22143
22590
24341
25063
26232
29014
29018
30014
30545
31537
32266
32275
32328
33535
34094
35349
35369
36103
37458
37514
39265
39594
45547
53380
54416
55010
100105
101536

0.0

44 8
1127
3330
412 3
6410
641 3
11161
11582
14369
20267
21406
29056
39249
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339
353
536
542
613
633
749
828
9 35
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97
18
12
156
96
54
36
25
27
99
63
100
24
157
98
45
35
172
171
34
55

57

67
26
19

43
32
66
33
29
41
40
38
31
155
168
39
61
37
44
60
141
48
42

91
95
93
94
92

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

MUNARI Paolo
MAGNABOSCO Fabio
DE STALES Marco
BRESOLIN Luigi
CANELLO Silvio
CARCANO Alessandro
BETTINI Ludovico
MANTINI Paolo
ZANARDO Diego
DA POIAN Andrea
GEREMIA Stefano
ZANET Flavio
COSTA Morgan
TODESCO Giovanni
SESSO Luigi
CARCANO Silvio
BERLESE Alessio
BOLDRIN Sergio
GHIGI Tommaso
BERTOLO Andrea
RIGONI Giacomo

MASIERO Guido
ENGLARO Gian Paolo
VUERICH Daniele
ANTONIACOMI Olivo
BERLANDA Silvano
COPPI Daniele
SOMMAVILLA Paolo
SEBBEN Luigi
KOSTNER Ulrich
CECCATO Gino
TABACCHI Roberto
LAMASTRA Paolo
BASTIANELLO Claudio
SCHIAVO Stefano
VALLE Franco
MOGNO Maurizio
CIVIERO Silvano
ALMANSI Marino
PERONI Andrea
VUERICH Paolo
IANICH Aido
MORESCO Aldo
MORBIN Antonio
VISENTIN Flavio
VARNERIN Luciano
VARNERIN Giacomo

MARTINI Roberto
GAIO Ernesto
NASSIVERA Riccardo
MERLINI Paolo
SORAVITO Mario

-BL-

SOCIETA

VALDOBBIADENE
GSA ASIAGO

US ALDO MORO
GSA MONTE GRAPP
VALDOBBIADENE
PASSO DOPO PASS
TERME EUGANEE
GS GUALDO

CAl CONEGLIANO
VALDOBBIADENE
MONTEBELLUNA
ORSAGO

GSA ASIAGO

GSA MONTE GRAPP
CS BASSANO
PASSO DOPO PASS
MONTEBELLUNA
GSA VENEZIA

GSA VENEZIA
TERME EUGANEE
GSA ASIAGO

MASTER B (B1,B2,B3)

MONTEBELLUNA
TIMAU CLEULIS
GS VAL GLERIS
SS FORNESE
WHITE FOX HARTM
AMIATA

WHITE FOX HARTM
NORDIC SPORTFUL
WHITE FOX HARTM
CS BASSANO
NORDIC SPORTFUL
GRAN PARADISO
TERME EUGANEE
FONDO TREVISO
US ALDO MORO
TERME EUGANEE
GSA MONTE GRAPP
GSA VENEZIA

SAl MILANO

GS VAL GLERIS
US ALDO MORO

SClI FONDO MAROSTICA

CAl CONEGLIANO
CAl CONEGLIANO
GS EDELWEISS
GS EDELWEISS

MASTER B (B4-B5)

GSA ASIAGO
NORDIC SPORTFUL
US ALDO MORO
TERME EUGANEE
GS EDELWEISS

TEMPO

Arrivo

12706
12847
12920
1 3036
13120
13212
13551
13623
1 3656
1 3759
13844
14019
14208
14547
14640
14739
14813
14818
14939
15122
15331

11853
11853
12327
12501
12616
12844
12845
13022
13248
13647
14051
14447
14447
14812
1 4955
15120
1 5155
1 5337
15512
1 5545
20140
20923
21027
21046
21556
21739

55 59
1 0055
10452
11958
12257
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958 1
11391
12126
1327.8
14125
15046
18428
19148
19482
20516
21363
23114
25005
28387
29318
30310
31048
31101
32308
34142
36231

0.0

04
4345
608 2
7229
951 6
9519
11292
13551
17545
21588
25539
25543
29191
31019
32274
33028
34439
36190
36519
4247 2
50305
51341
51535
57030
58461

0.0
4567
853 2
23589
26586
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO
PETT COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA Arrivo

MASTER C (C1,C2)

1 71 BARON Lorella GS EDELWEISS 5412 6 0.0
2 72 VALLE Ester US ALDO MORO 54 57 4 44 8
3 73 MENEAN Luigina TIMAU CLEULIS 57 45 6 3330
4 78 DELLI ZUANI Michela GS EDELWEISS 10053 6 6410
5 76 ZANATTA Vania FONDO TREVISO 10053 9 641 3
6 173 SIGNORELLI Marta GSA VENEZIA 10610 8 11582
MASTER C (C3,C4,C5)
1 74 ZAMBONI Mara CM VALSASSINA 55 25 3 0.0
2 75 COLNAGHI CALISSONI Laura GS | CAMOSCI 58 24 9 259 6
3 80 LEVI Nicoletta SAl MILANO 108495 13242
4 85 ZATTA Marisa NORDIC SPORTFUL 114393 19140
5 82 GIANESELLO Chiara TERME EUGANEE 12318 2 27529
6 83 CHINI Maria Rita PASSO DOPO PASS 133375 38122
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